
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

RENAULT

RENAULT CLIO II (BB_, 

CB_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

-

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 748

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

-

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 744

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

-

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 743

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

-

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 740

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

-

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 742

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

-

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 708

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

-

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 745

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 780

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K7J 700

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 635

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 1998-09-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina E7J 634

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 2000-02-01 

- 2008-07-

01

1390 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 710

CLIO II (BB_, CB_) 2000-02-01 

- 2008-07-

01

1390 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 711

https://www.dipacommerce.com/ebsirius32n001r.html


RENAULT MEGANE I 

(BA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 1999-03-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 714

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 1999-03-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 750

RENAULT MEGANE I 

Cabriolet (EA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE I Cabriolet 

(EA0/1_)

1999-03-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 714

MEGANE I Cabriolet 

(EA0/1_)

1999-03-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 750

RENAULT MEGANE I 

Grandtour (KA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE I Grandtour 

(KA0/1_)

1999-03-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 750

MEGANE I Grandtour 

(KA0/1_)

1999-03-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1390 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 714


